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NAC. Nº

23

78

3

8

88

59

99

268

888

7

27

26

32

33

22

49

EQUIPA

SMC JUNIOR MOTORSPORT - MCLAREN BCN 

TOCKWITH MOTORSPORTS

ARAUJO COMPETIÇÃO 

VELOSO MOTORSPORT 

ARAUJO COMPETIÇÃO 

JT59 RACING TEAM

SPORTS & YOU 

VELOSO MOTORSPORT 

TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL

FABELA SPORT

TOCKWITH MOTORSPORTS

TOCKWITH MOTORSPORTS

MONTEIROS COMPETIÇÕES

MONTEIROS COMPETIÇÕES

VELOSO MOTORSPORT 

VELOSO MOTORSPORT 

1º PILOTO

ANDRÉ PIMENTA

TOM ROCHE

ALVARO RAMOS 

JORGE RODRIGUES 

MIGUEL CRISTOVÃO 

DANIEL TEIXEIRA

ANTÓNIO COIMBRA

FRANCISCO MORA

MIGUEL OLIVEIRA

BRUNO PIRES

AUBREY HALL

JEMMA MOORE

ONDREJ KRUPKA

ANTÓNIO FERNANDES

ANTÓNIO VELOSO

TBC

CAT.

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE 

BRONZE

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

BRONZE

BRONZE*

BRONZE*

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

TBC

2º PILOTO

PEDRO SALVADOR

MARMADUKE HALL

PATRICK CUNHA 

FRANCISCO CARVALHO 

 

LUÍS SILVA

 

PAULO OLIVEIRA

FÁBIO MOTA

PAULO SOUSA

DAMIAN HIRST

 

TBC

 

 

CAT.

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE 

BRONZE

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

BRONZE*

BRONZE

BRONZE

 

TBC

 

 

CARRO 

MCLAREN 570 S GT4

GINETTA G55 GT4

MCLAREN 570S GT4 

AUDI R8 LMS GT4

MCLAREN 570S GT4 

CUPRA TCR 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA 

CUPRA TCR 

HYUNDAI I30

PORSCHE 911 CUP

GINETTA G50 

GINETTA G50 

SKODA OCTAVIA

SKODA OCTAVIA

FIAT 500 ABARTH 

FIAT 500 ABARTH 

CATEGORIA

GT4 PRO

GT4 PRO

GT4 BRONZE 

GT4 BRONZE 

GT4 BRONZE 

TCR

TCR

TCR

TCR

GTC

GTC

GTC

GTC

GTC

ABARTH

ABARTH
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